	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MAPLAD15KP54CAE3
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MAPLAD15KP54CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 40.51682 (This price is for reference only)
		 MAPLAD15KP54CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-60AAAHF2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 500MAH NIMH
KR1800SCEL5X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V SC 1800MAH NICAD
1025010000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KLIPPON STB 2.1 MS HT
CSP4223CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 41.9X20.1X0.8" BE/GY
2-6828317-1 TE Connectivity  C/A,2.0MM,RISER,XG,AQUA,LC DUP
050R18-51B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 18POS 0.5MM 2"
0152670810 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 1.00MM JMPR LGT30 TYPE
0152680439 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0150200550 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 50POS .23M
H4BXT-10108-G1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047G/X 8"
H2AXG-10110-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015A/X 10"
800-12-38D-BL-08.2F CNC Tech  NEMA L5-20P TO IEC-C19 SJT
08-006-104 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 8POS
3319/14 100 3M  CABLE 14 COND HIGH FLEX 100'
M1163 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL A/V 300V 16AWG 3COND 1K'
C4008A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  1P/22 STC UNSHLD TYPE CMG 1000'
1856 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG SLATE 100'
39X1660 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 100'
CT022L Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYLON BLUE
FP-301 1 1/2" RD 100' 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1-1/2" 100' RED
0825887:B Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
IALK1-39282-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL11-30517-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
AS168X-CB1DG150 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 15A 480VAC 65VDC
5ST 125-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 125MA 5X20
RST 2.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 2.5A RADIAL
0216002.MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE F 2A/250V
TR2/C515-800-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250V .800A T-LAG AXL T/R
2040.0613 Schurter Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
2057-47-BT1LF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 470V AXIAL
2028-25-CFLF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8.0X10MM 30KA 250V FS R
PTR060V0040-TR Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 0.4A
P6KE100CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC AXIAL
SA5.0AG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC AXIAL
30KPA108 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 108VWM 183.96VC AXIAL
DFLT26A-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 26VWM POWERDI123
M1.5KE20CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC CASE1
P1602ABL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 2CHP 65/130V 250A TO220
V220ZT05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 400A DISC 5MM
V430RA8 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 1.2KA ENCASED
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  keywords
	    	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  pdf
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  datasheet
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  price
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MAPLAD15KP54CAE3
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMD
	MAPLAD15KP54CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .